
COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
20 129169 ALESSANDRO VITALE LUTHERVILLE MD 5 DBL 97 1 CH
17 123718 MICHAEL STASIO WILMINGTON DE 5 DBL 97 2 RU
15 163179 DAN CIMBORA GLENWOOD MD 5 DBL 95 3 3RD
21 262847 MIKE WOLLARD HAGERSTOWN MD 5 DBL 93 14 AA1
16 161224 ROBERT SHELLEY THURMONT MD 5 DBL 95 24 A1
3 130391 BERNARD GULLOTTA GLASTONBURY CT 5 DBL 94 34 B1
7 147513 DANIEL PARDOE SEVERN MD 5 DBL 88 44 C1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
15 163179 DAN CIMBORA GLENWOOD MD 1 12 100 1 CH
20 129169 ALESSANDRO VITALE LUTHERVILLE MD 1 12 100 2 RU
2 135438 R DENNIS LEHMAN YORK PA 1 12 100 3 3RD

19 170913 MARK GAY WOODBINE MD 1 12 99 4 AAA1
12 155954 DARRON TODD BRIDGEVILLE DE 1 12 99 14 AA1
16 161224 ROBERT SHELLEY THURMONT MD 1 12 100 24 A1
11 128690 BERT DEVONALD TYASKIN MD 1 12 95 34 B1
26 304596 JACOB RUARK SALISBURY MD 1 12 99 44 C1
8 100230 PAUL WHITE ELLICOTT CITY MD 1 12 85 54 D1

22 108925 DAVID WOLF PASADENA MD 1 12 84 64 E1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
17 123718 MICHAEL STASIO WILMINGTON DE 2 20 100 1 CH
20 129169 ALESSANDRO VITALE LUTHERVILLE MD 2 20 100 2 RU
21 262847 MIKE WOLLARD HAGERSTOWN MD 2 20 98 3 3RD
12 155954 DARRON TODD BRIDGEVILLE DE 2 20 98 14 AA1
2 135438 R DENNIS LEHMAN YORK PA 2 20 98 24 A1

15 163179 DAN CIMBORA GLENWOOD MD 2 20 97 34 B1
7 147513 DANIEL PARDOE SEVERN MD 2 20 92 44 C1

14 117710 DANIEL SOLOW SEAFORD DE 2 20 85 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
2 135438 R DENNIS LEHMAN YORK PA 3 28 100 1 CH

23 235408 JOHN WELLS  JR SEVERN MD 3 28 99 2 RU
19 170913 MARK GAY WOODBINE MD 3 28 99 3 3RD
20 129169 ALESSANDRO VITALE LUTHERVILLE MD 3 28 98 14 AA1
11 128690 BERT DEVONALD TYASKIN MD 3 28 96 24 A1
15 163179 DAN CIMBORA GLENWOOD MD 3 28 94 34 B1
3 130391 BERNARD GULLOTTA GLASTONBURY CT 3 28 89 44 C1

14 117710 DANIEL SOLOW SEAFORD DE 3 28 85 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
20 129169 ALESSANDRO VITALE LUTHERVILLE MD 4 410 100 1 CH
19 170913 MARK GAY WOODBINE MD 4 410 96 2 RU
21 262847 MIKE WOLLARD HAGERSTOWN MD 4 410 96 3 3RD
17 123718 MICHAEL STASIO WILMINGTON DE 4 410 92 14 AA1
23 235408 JOHN WELLS  JR SEVERN MD 4 410 94 24 A1
15 163179 DAN CIMBORA GLENWOOD MD 4 410 96 34 B1
7 147513 DANIEL PARDOE SEVERN MD 4 410 81 44 C1
9 146304 CHRIS MILLER SALISBURY MD 4 410 80 54 D1

COMP # NSSA # FNAME LNAME CITY STATE EVNUM GAUGE TOTALSCORE PLACEWON TITLEWON
20 129169 ALESSANDRO VITALE LUTHERVILLE MD 7 HOA 398 1 CH
2 135438 R DENNIS LEHMAN YORK PA 7 HOA 389 2 RU

19 170913 MARK GAY WOODBINE MD 7 HOA 389 3 3RD
21 262847 MIKE WOLLARD HAGERSTOWN MD 7 HOA 389 14 AA1
16 161224 ROBERT SHELLEY THURMONT MD 7 HOA 385 24 A1
15 163179 DAN CIMBORA GLENWOOD MD 7 HOA 387 34 B1
9 146304 CHRIS MILLER SALISBURY MD 7 HOA 356 44 C1
8 100230 PAUL WHITE ELLICOTT CITY MD 7 HOA 338 54 D1
5 110320 BRIAN VESS KENSINGTON MD 7 HOA 259 64 E1
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